Namn

Debutant klass

Elin Dahlqvist
Kari Sotti

Fjader 16J

Thorbjérn Gustavsson

PCP 16

Stefan Pyk
Stefan Olsson
Jan Dahlqvist
Hakan Arvérus

PCP 35J

Kent Nilsson

Hemmeslovs JSK 2023 Vartavling

Klubb

Morrums Skyttegille.
Morrums Skyttegille.

Onsala Luftgevarsklubb

Hemmeslovs JSK
Onsala Luftgevarsklubb
Morrums Skyttegille
Orgryte Skytteférening

Morrums Skyttegille

Klass

Debutant
Debutant

Fjader 16J

PCP 16J
PCP 16J
PCP 16J
PCP 16J

PCP 35J

Resultat

81
63

28

44
43
40
35

40
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